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Position

Executive Director Of Engineering
& Water Quality

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Principal Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Construction Inspector Il

Senior Engineer

Construction Inspector Il
Construction Inspector Il
Engineer

Senior Engineer

Construction Inspection Manager
Engineer

Right Of Way Agent

Construction Inspection Supervisor
Engineer

Energy Analyst

Associate Engineer

Construction Inspector Il
Engineer
Electrical/Instrumentation Designer
Construction Inspector Il

Gis Supervisor

Engineer

Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Department

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$231,871

$171,835
$161,767
$161,396
$155,608
$154,158
$143,802
$142,239
$141,949
$138,754
$137,653
$134,468
$132,623
$131,103
$130,363
$129,494
$127,993
$124,023
$115,215
$114,584
$114,090
$112,364
$109,350
$108,832
$108,524
$108,104
$102,781
$102,478

$98,755

$81,481



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Executive Assistant
Assistant Engineer
Engineering Technician Il

Gis Technician 11l

Development Services Supervisor

Senior Office Specialist
Assistant Engineer
Assistant Engineer

Gis Technician Il

Engineering Technician Il

Development Services Specialist

Development Services Specialist

Engineering Technician |
Student Intern Field
Student Intern Field
Student Intern Field
Student Intern Field

Gis Technician |

Student Intern Field

Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District
Irvine Ranch Water District

Irvine Ranch Water District

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$81,386
$80,928
$80,358
$80,277
$73,877
$70,742
$70,431
$68,665
$63,807
$61,181
$52,240
$50,606
$39,280
$12,821
$12,456
$11,059
$10,146

$9,371

$9,175



